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ALL-137 |Issued |EMSL Analytical, ]04/30/2026 (800) Yes |[Yes [Yes [akrakhaleva@emsl.com
Inc - Cinnaminson 220-3675
ALL21- Issued |Adam Maunz 04/30/2026 Yes amaunz@vivaehs.com
000011
ALL-106 |lssued |Criterion 04/30/2026 (215) Yes [No [Yes [creim@criterionlabs.com
Laboratories 244-1300
ALL21- Issued [Bart McMahon 04/30/2026 (215) No ebelfi@gosynertech.com
000001 755-2305
ALL15- Issued |Bernard Brunner |04/30/2026 (610) No bbrunner@vertexeng.com
000009 558-8902
ALL22- Issued |Brandon Dunning |04/30/2026 (215) No mgustafson@gosynertech.com
000003 755-2305
ALL-243 |Issued |Brian Berryman 04/30/2026 (215) No [No |No [ebelfi@gosynertech.com
755-2305
ALL25- Issued |Cassandra Shank |04/30/2026 Yes cassandrashank@acerassociates.com
000003
ALL15- Issued |EMSL Analytical, ]04/30/2026 (212) Yes |[Yes [Yes [cajohnson@emsl.com
000004 Inc. - New York 290-0051
ALL-288 |lssued |Eurofins Built 04/30/2026 (713) Yes |[Yes [Yes |[christine.ricard@et.eurofinsus.com
Environment 290-0223
Testing Central-
Pasadena, TX
ALL-289 |lssued |EMSL Analytical, ]04/30/2026 (732) No |Yes |Yes |cslattery@emsl.com
Inc - Piscataway 981-0550
ALL-216 |lssued |AmericSci 04/30/2026 (804) Yes |Yes [Yes |cparnell@amerisci.com
Richmond 763-1200
ALL24- Issued |David Flanigan 04/30/2026 (856) No horizonenvgroup@gmail.com
000003 848-0800
ALL24- Issued |Dean Kolb 04/30/2026 Yes dkolb@vivaehs.com
000014
ALL19- Issued |Drew DiMichele 04/30/2026 (267) Yes Ddimichele@vertexeng.com
568-8961

000005




ALL15- Issued |Hillmann 04/30/2026 (908) Yes [No [Yes |djaycox@hillmann.com
000003 Consulting 688-7800
ALL24- Issued |Environmental 04/30/2026 No |Yes |Yes |eleni.kiliaris@Z2etl.com
000007 Testing
Laboratories
ALL23- Issued |Erica Walk 04/30/2026 Yes ewalk@vivaehs.com
000007
ALL23- Issued |Erik Swanson 04/30/2026 Yes eswanson@yvivaehs.com
000002
ALL-460 |lssued |[SANAIR 04/30/2026 (804) Yes |Yes |Yes |efowler@sanair.com
Technologies 897-1177
Laboratory, Inc.
ALL23- Issued |Giancarlo Casas |04/30/2026 Yes gcasas@vivaehs.com
000005
ALL22- Issued |Hans Kramer 04/30/2026 Yes h.kramer@aetinc.us
000002
ALL22- Issued |Harold Santiago 04/30/2026 (215) No santiagoharold219@gmail.com
000004 755-2305
ALL24- Issued [lan Hinterleiter 04/30/2026 No Ihinterleiter@Hillmann.com
000012
ALL-256 |lssued |James Mongan 04/30/2026 (267) Yes [No [No [jmongan@vertexeng.com
565-7863
ALL24- Issued [Jared Whack 04/30/2026 Yes Jwhack@yvivaehs.com
000005
ALL23- Issued |Jessica Woltemate |04/30/2026 Yes jwoltemate@vivaehs.com
000010
ALL16- Issued |John Fiorelli 04/30/2026 (267) No janae@figenvironmentalllc.com
000001 973-1829
ALL19- Issued [John Wilkins 04/30/2026 (856) Yes chuckwilkins@acerassociates.com
000003 809-1202
ALL25- Issued |Joseph Schein 04/30/2026 Yes joeschein@acerassociates.com
000004
ALL-100 |lssued |Environmental 04/30/2026 (804) Yes |No |[Yes |jdickerson@leadlab.com
Hazards Services, 275-4788
LLC
ALL20- Issued |Eckhart 04/30/2026 (484) No |No |Yes |kellyeeslic@outlook.com
000002 Environmental 8408424

Services LLC




ALL-154 |lssued |Schneider 04/30/2026 (804) Yes [No [Yes |kmuncy@slabinc.com
Laboratories 353-6778
Global, Inc.
ALL-292 |Issued |EMSL Analytical, ]04/30/2026 (800) Yes [Yes [Yes |kream@emsl.com
Inc - Plymouth 220-3675
Meeting
ALL19- Issued |Kevin Rumbol 04/30/2026 (856) Yes kevinrumbol@acerassociates.com
000002 809-1202
ALL25- Issued |Kimberley Hunter |04/30/2026 (856) No kimberleyphunter@gmail.com
000001 581-9055
ALL18- Issued |Acer Associates, |04/30/2026 (856) Yes kristenmasotes@acerassociates.com
000002 LLC 809-1202
ALL23- Issued |VIVA 04/30/2026 Yes |[Yes [Yes [kwolman@vivaehs.com
000001 Environmental
Health and Safety
ALL-293 |Issued |USA Environmental|04/30/2026 215-365- [No [No [No [jackson.lawrence@verizon.net
Management, Inc. 5810
ALL25- Issued [Lawrence Proczko |04/30/2026 No Larry.proczko@intertek.com
000005
ALL21- Issued |Lou Pergola 04/30/2026 No L.pergola@aetinc.us
000018
ALL23- Issued |Eurofins Built 04/30/2026 (770) No |No |Yes |mandy.trieu@et.eurofinsus.com
000003 Environment 368-2171
Testing East -
Chantilly, VA
ALL-101 |lssued |Eurofins Built 04/30/2026 (856) Yes |[Yes [Yes [mandy.trieu@et.eurofinsus.com
Environment 231-9449
Testing East - Mt.
Laurel, LLC
ALL-168 [|lssued |Mark Rubnitz 04/30/2026 (888) No |No |No [finogenvironmental@yahoo.com
715-2211
ALL24- Issued |RBS Environmental|04/30/2026 No mikes@rbsenv.com
000011 Solutions LLC
ALL-165 |lssued |Professional 04/30/2026 (412) Yes [Yes |Yes |morgan.ryan@intertek.com
Service Industries, 922-4001
Inc.
ALL-461 Issued |TRC Environmental|{04/30/2026 (860) Yes [No [Yes [nbhura@trccompanies.com
Corporation 298-6308
ALL-112 Issued [Batta Laboratories, |04/30/2026 (302) Yes |[Yes [Yes [ncbatta@battaenv.com

Inc

737-3376




ALL25- Issued |Nicholas Marino 04/30/2026 Yes nmarino@vivaehs.com

000006

ALL23- Issued |Nicholas Smith 04/30/2026 (856) Yes nsmith@usaemi.com

000004 739-3363

ALL-255 |lssued |Nora Marie Pearse |04/30/2026 (215) No |No |No |rusty1859@yahoo.com
365-5810

ALL-442 |lssued |[Norman Harrison |04/30/2026 (215) Yes [No [No |normx5297@aol.com
200-9400

ALL16- Issued |Reginald Manker |04/30/2026 (215) Yes [No [No [rjm991@yahoo.com

000005 365-5810

ALL17- Issued |Richard Egner 04/30/2026 No regner@pennoni.com

000002

ALL24- Issued [Robert Reinhardt |04/30/2026 Yes nj.rob2000@gmail.com

000016

ALL16- Issued |Ryan Hutsell 04/30/2026 (215) No ebelfi@gosynertech.com

000002 755-2305

ALL24- Issued |Salvatore Procopio |04/30/2026 (856) Yes salprocopio@acerassociates.com

000002 809-1202

ALL24- Issued |Stephen Langan  |04/30/2026 (302) Yes slangan@yvivaehs.com

000006 893-8100

ALL17- Issued [Stephen Merlino 04/30/2026 (215) No smerlino@msn.com

000008 244-1300

ALL21- Issued [Steven Vena 04/30/2026 (215) Yes svena@vivaehs.com

000013 550-1417

ALL15- Issued |Eurofins CEI Labs, |04/30/2026 (919) Yes |Yes |[Yes [Tianbao.bai@et.eurofinsus.com

000007 Inc 481-1413

ALL25- Issued |Tim MacPherson |04/30/2026 Yes tmacpherson@vivaehs.com

000002

ALL24- Issued |Pace Analytical 04/30/2026 (781) Yes |Yes |Yes [tina.buttermore@pacelabs.com

000009 Services, LLC - 935-3212

\Woburn
ALL25- Issued |Southeast 04/30/2026 (864) No |Yes |No |urooj@seeml.com
000008 Environmental 233-3770
Microbiology

Laboratories, LLC




